
  
Horsley  

Village Hall  

HIRE CHARGES  
  

1. PARTIES - (children and adults) and meetings etc.  

     £20 per hour for each of the first the 2 hours and then £15 per hour thereafter.  

     (e.g. – 3hrs. = £55. 4 hrs = £70).  

     There is a £5 per hour discount for local residents of Horsley -  

     Lady Lea Road, Smalley Mill Road, Church St, French Lane, The Green, The Dovecote,                  

Horsley Road and Tants Meadow.  

     Coxbench – Horsley Lane  

     Lower Kilburn - Derby Road and Brookfields.         
     Regrettably, we cannot accept bookings for teenager parties.  

  

2. CHRISTENINGS - £20 per hour.  

 
3. WEDDING RECEPTIONS - £25 per hour.  

  

4. ORGANISATIONS/BUSINESSES - £20 per hour.  

       

All other events – prices on request. 

 
 Time preparing the hall and clearing up are considered part of the event and need to be 

included in your booking times.  

• Facilities include - two ovens, a large ceramic hob, a microwave, a dishwasher and 2 
fridges (1 x small and 1 x large). All to be left as found by the end of your event.  

• Other facilities include crockery, glasses and cutlery but please note, if used, these 

must all be washed, dried and put away by the end of your event.  

• Table cloths are available at an extra charge.  
   

HALL OPENING HOURS  
 

 

 Hall 

Opening 

Hours 

Supply 

of 

Alcohol 

Live 

Music 

Recorded 

Music 

Films Dance Plays Indoor 

Sports 

Monday 

to Friday 

07.00 – 

23.30 

11.00 – 

23.00 

08.00 

–  

23.00 

08.00 –  

23.00 

10.00- 

23.00 

08.00 – 

23.00 

10.00- 

23.00 

08.00 – 

23.00 

Saturday 08.00 – 

23.30 

11.00 – 

23.00 

08.00- 

23.00 

08.00 –  

23.00 

10.00- 

23.00 

08.00 – 

23.00 

10.00- 

23.00 

08.00 – 

23.00 



Sunday 08.00 –  

22.30 

11.00 – 

22.00 

08.00- 

22.00 

08.00 – 

22.00 

10.00- 

22.00 

08.00 –  

22.00 

10.00- 

22.00 

08.00 – 

22.00 

 

 
  

 

  

  

  


