

1. PARTIES - (children and adults) and meetings etc.

£20 per hour for each of the first the 2 hours and then £15 per hour thereafter. (e.g. -3hrs. = £55.4 hrs = £70).

There is a £5 per hour discount for local residents of Horsley -

Lady Lea Road, Smalley Mill Road, Church St, French Lane, The Green, The Dovecote, Horsley Road and Tants Meadow.

**Coxbench** – Horsley Lane

Lower Kilburn - Derby Road and Brookfields.

Regrettably, we cannot accept bookings for teenager parties.

2. CHRISTENINGS - £20 per hour.

3. WEDDING RECEPTIONS - £25 per hour.

4. ORGANISATIONS/BUSINESSES - £20 per hour.

All other events – prices on request.

Time preparing the hall and clearing up are considered part of the event and need to be included in your booking times.

- Facilities include two ovens, a large ceramic hob, a microwave, a dishwasher and 2 fridges (1 x small and 1 x large). All to be left as found by the end of your event.
- Other facilities include crockery, glasses and cutlery but please note, if used, these must all be washed, dried and put away by the end of your event.
- Table cloths are available at an extra charge.

	Hall Opening	Supply of	Live Music	Recorded Music	Films	Dance	Plays	Indoor Sports
	Hours	Alcohol						
Monday	07.00 -	11.00 -	08.00	08.00 -	10.00-	08.00 -	10.00-	08.00 -
to Friday	23.30	23.00	-	23.00	23.00	23.00	23.00	23.00
			23.00					
Saturday	08.00 -	11.00 -	08.00-	08.00 -	10.00-	08.00 -	10.00-	08.00 -
	23.30	23.00	23.00	23.00	23.00	23.00	23.00	23.00

## HALL OPENING HOURS

Sunday	08.00 -	11.00 -	08.00-	08.00 -	10.00-	08.00 -	10.00-	08.00 -
	22.30	22.00	22.00	22.00	22.00	22.00	22.00	22.00